


e

(A

40 SQ.

\ 2 x 12 MOULDINGS

12 x1
ALL ROUND

P6

RECESS M5 HEX NUT & WASHER

INTO UNDERSIDE OF SQUARE BLOCKS.
FIX IN POSITION USING 2 PART EPOXY

NUT BLOCKS

R15

260.20

209.40

R2

R2

R2
R3

A/_

3 (MDF)

LIS B
SQUARE BLOCKS
4 12 x 12 MOULDINGS
ﬂ\- /ALL ROUND
T
12 (MDF)
6 (MDF)
12 (MOULDING)
12 (MOULDING)
ENCLOSURE
MATERIAL:
3mm & 6mm MDF SHEET.
12 X 12 MOULDING
14 20 X 8 MOULDING
7 FINISH:

SECTION B-B
SCALET 1

SPRAY "BATTLESHIP GREY'

SHEET 2



127

(20)

20x 8
MOULDING\

&)

—\

254.8

324

ENCLOSURE

14 226.6
> 5 ) 3
= B
R7
\\ﬁ\@' & ﬁﬁ
203

SHEET 3



FORM CORNERS FROM
SOLID BLOCK OF PINE

200

250

288.5

R23

20

N —

338.5

LI

MATERIAL:
3mm MDF SHEET.

FINISH:
SPRAY 'BATTLESHIP GREY'

SHEET 4



296.5

260.2

4

7.5

32.5

&-—CENTRE POINT

_+_

80

4 HOLES @7

209.4

245.7

4 HOLES @5

R4

40
38.6

28
36.3

DETAIL A
SCALE 1 : 1

ALL DIMENSIONS EQUAL ABOUT CENTRE POINT

BACKBOARD

MATERIAL:
3mm MDF.

FINISH:
SPRAY 'BATTLESHIP GREY'
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Te)
hA N
7 Y N
| Ik

(a0}

<
L\\\~—~—// 4 HOLES 2.5

SHEET 5



25

COPPER TUBE

MATERIAL:
COPPER TUBE, 3.18MM OD X 2MM ID

65.6

30.7

®49

@12

SPRAY EACH
SIDE "ALUMINIUM'

4 HOLES®5 X 6DP

R1

@2 x 3DP
YP

SPARK PLUG SUPPORT TUBE

MATERIAL: ACRYLIC TUBE, 12MM OD X 6MM ID.

@ O O O 8
R3 © gg
8 3@ 16=48
————————f e RELAY BASE % | _4}
LIGHT BLOCK \_$4.5TYP
—— — — — — — — —— B — MATERIAL: TO SUIT.
MATERIAL: 12mm ACRYLIC SHEET. FINISH. SPRAY ‘BRASS' COLOUR. RELA ( SADDLE
FINISH: BENDING J!SG
70.59 POLISH ALL CUT FACES TO CLEAR. PRINT AS FULL SIZE
PAINT AS SPECIFIED. #12 TEMPLATE
LONG TUBE 43 ?3 x 8.5DP I I
| |
MATERIAL: ACRYLIC TUBE, 12MM OD X 6MM ID. 318 I “ “
FINISH: 21.8 _ _S )= .
POLISH ALL CUT FACES TO GLEAR. o R6
) 10.9 (K
R5 R2 | [to)
~ T T -
I I
X @12
R2 N— » Ro SPHERE 12
N SFRERE
3V
\ J 3 HOLES @25 T MATERIAL: ¢19.05mm (314" AcRyLicBaLL.  WIRE CLIP
FINISH: MATERIAL: ¢ 1mm COPPER
POLISH ALL CUT FACES TO CLEAR. WIRE. ¢
© FINISH
15 e NATURAL
o 4 i
[8Y)
SADDLE o
- 2
MATERIAL: 1MM THK ALUMINIUM. o
FINISH. SPRAY ‘BRASS' COLOUR. 307
R1.25 ! STEEL SHAFT
RELAY SADDLE
~ MATERIAL: ¢2mm STEEL ROD.
— —— —— —— —— — MATERIAL: 1MM THK ALUMINIUM. FINISH:
- - EINISH. SPRAY "BRASS' COLOUR. NONE.
- 100 20
19 | o o SUPPORT POST
I I I I | MATERIAL: ACRYLIC ROD, 12MM.
SHORT TUBE o 5 N FINISH
HINGE FOLRH
MATERIAL: ACRYLIC TUBE, 6MM OD X 3.5MM ID. POLISH ALL CUT FACES TO CLEAR.

FINISH:
POLISH ALL CUT FACES TO CLEAR.

MATERIAL: PART OF PIANO HINGE.
FINISH. NATURAL.

SHEET 6



240

190

WINDOW

MATERIAL: ACRYLIC SHEET, 3MM THICK.

317.60

266.80

252.80
/
-
3
(a0}
3
R6
. bY
N

RUBBER GASKET

MATERIAL: RUBBER SHEET, 1.5MM THICK.

SHEET 7

R13



ENCLOSURE LID

SHEET 8



LIGHT BLOCK

BRASS TUBEK

LONG TUBE

iRELAY BASE

;SPHERE

—SPARK PLUG SUPPORT TUBE

WWIRE CLIP

RELAY SADDLE

SHORT TUBE

SADDLES
;SUPPORT POST

SPARK PLUG SUPPORT TUBE

SPHERE LONG TUBE
SHORT TUBE
SUPPORT POST
BRASS TUBE
STEEL SHAFT
9.5

TUBE ASSEMBLY

BINDING POST

RELAY SADDLE

RELAY BASE

RELAY ASSEMBLY

SHEET 9



